PRELIMINARY DATASHEET - features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
EclSoft Tube100
100 cm, battery-powered soft tube for Film & TV, IP rated, with an RGB + Warm White LED source, wireless or wired
The EclSoft Tube100 is a multipurpose linear pixel tube designed for
Film & TV, indoor and outdoor environments. Its precise and high-
quality tunable white with ultra-high CRI, as well as the on-board cinema
effects and pixel effects, make the EclSoft Tube100 the perfect soft light

CERTIFICATIONS / APPROVALS
 ▪ Certifications / Approvals: CE, UKCA, RCM, cTUVus, FCC
ORDER CODE: ECLSOFTTUBE100
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET - features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Via A. Olivetti, snc
04026 - Minturno (LT) ITALY
prolights.it
VAT No. IT 02057590594
Tel: +39 0771 72190
MUSIC & LIGHTS S.r.l.
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
 ▪ 9333FXWL03 Ass. 3x2.5mm TH07 cable, SHUKO plug, SETSAC3FX socket, L.3m
 ▪ C6002B Slim aluminum clamp, 200kg loading, 48-51mm tubes, M10 bolt,
Black
 ▪ EST100BP Baby Pin for ECLSOFTTUBE100
 ▪ EST100EB Eyebolt for ECLSOFTTUBE100
 ▪ EST100FY Tripod for ECLSOFTTUBE100
 ▪ EST100OS Clamp kit for ECLSOFTTUBE100
 ▪ EST100POWER Single charger for ECLSOFTTUBE100
 ▪ PRL-IRC RGBWA IR controller, 29 buttons, manual/static colours, auto
programs, fade
 ▪ RSR0630B Steel security cable for hanging bodies, inox steel shackle, L=60
cm, black